
Appetizers

Beer battered onion rings
served with a spicy ranch
sauce.  

$7.50Onion Rings

6 golden brown cheese sticks
served with marinara sauce

$8.50
Mozzarella Sticks

Nachos covered in melted
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and
sour cream. Add chicken or
steak for $2.00

$9.99Loaded Nachos

Burgers

Topped with applewood smoked
bacon, cheddar cheese, and a
fried egg.

$14.50
Hole in One

Topped with blackened seasoning
and bleu cheese dressing.

$14.50

Black & Bleu

Topped with cheddar cheese,
bacon, and an onion ring drizzled
with bbq sauce.
Add pulled pork for $2.00

$15.00
The Cowboy

1/3 lb burger topped with
American cheese 

$11.50The Par Three

$9.00Chicken Salad

A massive double cheeseburger
fit for a Par 5. 

$16.00The Albatross 

$10.25
Crispy Chicken Bacon Ranch

Includes Lettuce, tomato, and
mayo.

$9.00Turkey or Ham & Cheese

Basket of fries topped with melted
cheddar cheese and bacon.
Served with a side of ranch

$7.99
Bacon Cheese Fries

Crispy tortilla chips served with
pico de gallo.

$5.00Chips & Salsa

Skillet toasted quesadilla served
with chicken or steak. 

$9.00Quesadilla

Wings

Choice of 6 or 10 wings with a
side of ranch or bleu Cheese

$10.00/$13.00Bufallo Wings

20 buffalo wings and a pitcher
of draft beer or soda

$23.50
Wing Special

Wraps
All wraps served with chips. Add

french fries for $2.00

All burgers include lettuce, tomato & onion and are

served on a toasted Kaiser roll. Potato chips

included. Add french fries for $2.00. 
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Sandwiches

$9.50BLT

$9.50

Turkey Club

$8.00

Turkey & Cheese

Kids Menu

$6.99Cheeseburger 

$6.99
Chicken Fingers

$6.99Cheese Quesadilla 

$6.99Grilled Cheese

$10.25Crispy Blackened Chicken Salad

$12.00

Wedge Salad 

Ham, turkey, cheese, tomato,
pepper and egg

$10.25Chef Salad

$8.00
Ham & Cheese

$8.00Chicken Salad Sandwich 

$8.00
Grilled Cheese

$10.50
Chicken Tender Sandwich 

Salads 

All kids meals are served with a side of fries. Ages 10

& under

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 

Philly Cheese Steak or Chicken 

Patty Melt

$11.00

$10.50

$11.00

Stuffed Tomatoes 

Onion, tomato, bacon, and bleu
cheese crumbles. Add chicken
for $3.00

Ham, turkey, cheese, tomato,
and pepper

Chicken salad on a bed of
lettuce 

$10.00

Sandwiches served on your choice of white, wheat or

rye. Include lettuce, tomato and onion. Served with

chips. Add french fries or onion rings for $2.00.

Onions, peppers, swiss, on grilled rye
bread

Onions, peppers, mushrooms and swiss
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Pizza 

Cheese Pepperoni Meat Lovers Supreme

Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Pepperoni Bacon, pepperoni, peppers, onions,
black olives

$10.00 $12.00 $14.00 $14.00


